LC
 F
am
il
y
of
 L
in

Model Frame Magnet Cover Special
Size Length Options
Ordering Information - LC-030, -050, -075, -100, -150, -200
Printed Data Sheet PMC-BR0002C-EN-P-01/07
Magnet Track Cooling Plate
Model Frame Coil Winding Cooling Hall Thermal Cable UL Rated Special
Size Length Code Option Feedback Protection Length Options
LC- 030- 100- D- 0- T- TR- 0-
030
050
075
100
150
200
100 = 100mm
200 = 200mm
300 = 300mm
400 = 400mm
600 = 600mm
800 = 800mm
D
E
0 = None (Standard)
T = Trapezoidal Hall Effect
0 = No Feedback
TR = PTC Thermal Sensor
TS = Thermal Switch
0 = 300mm
1 = 600mm
2 = 1000mm
Blank = Not UL Rated
UL = UL Rated
Blank = Standard
LCM- 030- 100- C
030
050
075
100
150
200
100 = 100mm
250 = 250mm
400 = 400mm
500 = 500mm
C = Cover (Standard)
Blank = Standard
Model Frame Coil Cooling
Size Length
030
050
075
100
150
200
100 = 100mm
200 = 200mm
300 = 300mm
400 = 400mm
600 = 600mm
800 = 800mm
AC = Air Cooling
WC = Water Cooling
LCCP- 030- 100- AC
Cable Coding
Motor Leads
(Standard)
Color Function
RED ØU (A)
WHT ØV (B)
BLK ØW (C)
GRN/YEL GND
Thermal
Protection